WBP
PENTHOUSE
Variations  WBP
PENTHOUSES  WBP  - P1
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2018
TECHNICAL DETAILS
FAST SELECTION DIAGRAM
The penthouse WBP is used for the

PENTHOUSES WBP   - P3
Catalogue, specifications subject to change ©2018
HOW TO ORDER ?
Nom length (mm) Nom width (mm) Nom height (mm)
-: standard foot
R: upside down foot
Z: Z-foot
0: no obturation plate
-: standard in 1 piece
B: not anodised aluminium
F: coated in RAL-color
0: without insect screen
3: with galvanised steel insect screen 12,7x12,7mm
4: with stainless steel insect screen 11,7x11,7mm
-: without section plate
S: with section plate in the middle (min. length 601mm)
W B P S 3 - 0 - F 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9 8 0